
COST SUMMARY

Total Budget:

Total Completed & Stored To Date:

Construction Contingency Balance:

Owner Contingency Balance:

Percentage Complete:

$38,027,876

$15,084,673

$1,036,174

$687,974

40%

DIFFERENT FROM
 THE GROUND UP

OCTOBER 2024 - VOL 14

THRALL ISD  

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PAGE 1 OF 2 WWW.GALLAGHERTX.COM

CONSTRUCTION UPDATE
•	 SECOND FLOOR, WING B, CONCRETE POURS 

ARE COMPLETE.
•	 DENS GLASS INSTALLATION IS IN PROGRESS.
•	 INTERIOR FRAMING IS IN PROGRESS.
•	 ROOF CURB INSTALLATION IS IN PROGRESS.
•	 WING C AND D GRAND STAIRCASE AND STEEL 

INSTALLATIONS ARE IN PROGRESS.



COST SUMMARY

Total Budget:

Total Completed & Stored To Date:

Construction Contingency Balance:

Owner Contingency Balance:

Percentage Complete:

$11,745,461

$6,773,277

$584,075

$249,337

58%

DIFFERENT FROM
 THE GROUND UP

PAGE 2 OF 2 WWW.GALLAGHERTX.COM

OCTOBER 2024 - VOL 12

THRALL ISD  

HIGH SCHOOL

CONSTRUCTION UPDATE

•	 PARKING LOT AND NORTH PAVING ARE COMPLETE.
•	 INTERIOR PAINTING IS COMPLETE.
•	 CEILING TILE INSTALLATIONS ARE COMPLETE.
•	 A/C UNIT INSTALLATIONS ARE COMPLETE.
•	 MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, AND PLUMBING 

INSTALLATIONS ARE NEARING COMPLETION.
•	 MILLWORK INSTALLATIONS ARE IN PROGRESS.


